Home » OMNIVISION » OmniVision WL2855K CubeChip Image Sensor ASIC Camera Instruction Manual
Contents
1  OmniVision WL2855K CubeChip Image Sensor ASIC
Camera
2  Descriptions
3  Features
4  Applications
5  Order Information

E 2.30 2.45 2.60
E1 3.75 4.00 4.25
e 1.50 BSC
e1 3.00 BSC
L 1.05 Ref
TAPE AND REEL INFORMATION
RD Reel Dimension  7inch  13inch
W Overall width of the carrier tape  8mm  12mm  16mm
P1 Pitch between successive cavity centers  2mm  4mm  8mm
Pin1 Pin1 Quadrant  Q1  Q2  Q3  Q4
Ordering No.
Vout
(V) Package
Operating
Temperature Marking Shipping
WL2855K18-3/TR 1.8 SOT-89-3L -40~85℃ BJYW
Tape and Reel,
1000
WL2855K28-3/TR 2.8 SOT-89-3L -40~85℃ CJYW
Tape and Reel,
1000
WL2855K30-3/TR 3.0 SOT-89-3L -40~85℃ DAYW
Tape and Reel,
1000
WL2855K33-3/TR
3.3
SOT-89-3L -40~85℃
DDYW
Tape and Reel,
1000
WL2855K37-3/TR
3.7
SOT-89-3L -40~85℃
DHYW
Tape and Reel,
1000
WL2855K38-3/TR 3.8 SOT-89-3L -40~85℃ DJYW
Tape and Reel,
1000
WL2855K40-3/TR 4.0 SOT-89-3L -40~85℃ EAYW
Tape and Reel,
1000
WL2855K50-3/TR 5.0 SOT-89-3L -40~85℃ FAYW
Tape and Reel,
1000
Documents / Resources
OmniVision WL2855K CubeChip Image Sensor ASIC Camera [pdf] Instruction Manual